
Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.indianriver.gov

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-0345

Status:Type: Consent Staff Report Passed

File created: In control:4/26/2022 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2022

Title: Release of Retainage for Sector 3, Phase 2 Beach and Dune Restoration Project (IRC-2109)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Coastal Engineering, Public Works

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Sector 3 Phase 2 Pay App No. 2109-5, 3. Change Order No. 2109-1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved staff's recommendationBoard of County Commissioners5/3/2022 1

Release of Retainage for Sector 3, Phase 2 Beach and Dune Restoration Project (IRC-2109)
Staff recommends release and payment of Contractor’s retainage in the amount of $431,537.14.

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

